
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

21.14
Excavation /
Ground
Breaking
Permit

Mullane
Constructions
Plumbing Pty
Ltd

Site
Compound
/ Site entry
through to site
compound
area

Perry Minns
7:00 AM
15/12/2025

5:00 PM
19/12/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

21.14
Excavation /
Ground
Breaking
Permit

Mullane
Constructions
Plumbing Pty
Ltd

Site Entry
/ Site entry
through to site
compound
area

Perry Minns
7:00 AM
15/12/2025

5:00 PM
19/12/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

21.14
Excavation /
Ground
Breaking
Permit

Carter &
Osborne
Holdings Pty
Ltd

Shortland
Public School
/ Shortland
public school

Ethan
Cameron
Mitch Webb

7:00 AM
15/12/2025

5:00 PM
19/12/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped
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