Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
21.14 Excavation / Ground Breaking Permit	Mullane Constructions Plumbing Pty Ltd	Site Compound / Site entry through to site compound area	Perry Minns	7:00 AM 15/12/2025	5:00 PM 19/12/2025	Expired Not Stopped
21.14 Excavation / Ground Breaking Permit	Mullane Constructions Plumbing Pty Ltd	Site Entry / Site entry through to site compound area	Perry Minns	7:00 AM 15/12/2025	5:00 PM 19/12/2025	Expired Not Stopped
21.14 Excavation / Ground Breaking Permit	Carter & Osborne Holdings Pty Ltd	Shortland Public School / Shortland public school	Ethan Cameron Mitch Webb	7:00 AM 15/12/2025	5:00 PM 19/12/2025	Expired Not Stopped